LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

OPEN SENIORS MARRON NOIRE

17.11.2024

Epreuves

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

POLZER Margaux (45, CVL)

CASIER Lena (45, CVL)

MASDIER Cheyenne (45, CVL)

BRISSAC Enora (45, CVL)

CORTET Mayliss (45, CVL)

HARS Ines (45,CVL)

DESCHAMPS Mary Lou (45, CVL)
JABRI GEOFFROY Meissa (45, CVL )

BLANLOEIL Lola (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

C!J (+10 pts)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

DENIAU Fiona (45, CVL)

DANNE Camille (45, CVL)

+78
COURNUT Marion (45, CVL)

CARRILLO Laetitia (45, CVL)

COUMANZI-MALO Raja (45, CVL)

-60
FOUCAUD Alexandre (45, CVL)
SELLINI Andrea (45, CVL)
DOYEN Benjamin (45, CVL)
FEYDRI Auxence (45, CVL)
KATOUDI Osiris Exauce (45, CVL)

LEGER Ayrton (45, CVL)

FAURE Adam (45, CVL)
BLOT Romain (45, CVL)
CHAUVEAU Pierre (45, CVL)
DE CESARE Gabriel (45, CVL)
FOUCAUD Sylvain (45,CVL)
LAPEYRE Andrea (45,CVL)
MARIE Alexandre (45, CVL)
MARTINEZ Julien (45, CVL)

MONTES Yanis (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

MORISSE Cedric (45, CVL)
PIERRE LOUIS Noah (45, CVL)
RAOUDI Moncef (45, CVL)
TURPIN Julien (45, CVL)

VIRMOUX llann (45, CVL)

-73
BAHOYA CALODAT Emmanuel (45, CVL)
TARADE Lorenzo (45,CVL)
BOINA-MZE-PINAULT Marius (45, CVL)
RORTEAU Gaetan (45, CVL)
AIT SI SELMI Nattan (45, CVL)
BELHOSTE Nathanael (45, CVL)
BLOT Thomas (45, CVL)
BORDE Ethan (45, CVL)
BOURIENNE Alexis (45, CVL)
CABORDERIE Tomi (45, CVL)
CHAMROUK Allal (45, CVL)
DANNE Antoine (45, CVL)
GUERIN Benjamin (45, CVL)
LABARRE-SIMONNET Kiliane (45, CVL)
LO Paul (45, CVL)
MANDONNET Fabien (45, CVL)

PELLE AMMELOOT Erwann (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

POLZER Mathis (45, CVL)

TARADE Yolan (45, CVL)
PAVIE Clement (45, CVL)
BIZERAY Raphael (45, CVL)
CAILLARD Charles (45, CVL)
FAURE Samuel (45, CVL)
FERRAS Romain (45, CVL)
FEUILLET Thomas (45, CVL)
PIRART Titouan (45, CVL)

VANBELLINGEN Quentin (45, CVL)

-90

HABBOUCH Abdelkhalek (45, CVL)
LEREAU Jonathan (45, CVL)

PETRY Nollan (45, CVL)

MONIEZ Florian (45, CVL)

BOURASSI Abdessamad (45, CVL)
COUPAT--ISAMBERT Nolhan (45, CVL)
HALLIER Bastien (45, CVL)
KARABINTA Boubakar (45, CVL)

LABOU Mathis (45, CVL)

-100

FRITSCH Julien (45, CVL)



+100

+24pts) WOZNIAK Nate (45, CVL)
BROSSERON Sylvain (45, CVL )

NUTSUBIDZE Lazare (45, CVL)



